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The market seems to be stable.

CURRENCY EXCHANGE

Dollar

Euro

Yuan

Pounds

T H E  Y A R N  B A Z A A R  T I M E S

25550 ⬇ 0.20% ⬇0.16%

Cotlook A Index 103.05  ⬇ 0.24%

OUR OPINION

Raw Cotton

Cotton Yarn

Cotton Fabrics

Shankar 6 (29) INR 55500 ⬇  0.18% ⬇ 0.27%

⬇ 0.58 %

⬆46.08%

= 0%

⬇ 0.75%

⬆53.74%

⬆ 43.82

⬆38.46%

⬆33.18%

-

-

41s KW (India)

60 CWC (India)

INR 285 = 0%

60*60 Satin (144*66-48")

40*40 Twill (132*64-63")

INR 49.5 = 0%

National News International News
1. Inverted duty on textiles to be corrected from
Jan '22: Indian FM

2. Spiralling freight cost a global phenomenon:
Goyal

3. Need trainers in huge numbers to impart skill
to 50 cr people: Skill Development Secy

4. India to impose duty on sodium hydrosulphite
from China & Korea

1. Bangladesh: Harnessing man-made fibre
potential vital for Bangladesh economy

2. Pakistan: Textile, clothing exports grow 29pc
in 2MFY22

3. Ukraine intends to purchase textile products
from Uzbekistan

4. Karachi: HWA demands end to exploitation of
workers engaged in cotton production
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30 KW (India)

60*60 Satin (165*104-63") INR 85  =  0%  

INR 250 = 0% =  0% ⬆ 35.87%

*All the rates are indicative and Ex-mill

INR 66 =  0% 

INR 396 = 0%

= 0 %

 = 0%
  ⬆ 1.54%

73.66 ⬇ 0.05 %

86.3 ⬇ 0.13%

11.39 ⬇ 0.09% 

101 ⬇ 0.26%

MCX Spot Rate


