

THE YARN BAZAAR TIMES



OUR OPINION

The market seems to be stable.

CURRENCY EXCHANGE

73.66 ↓ 0.05 % Dollar

86.3 ↓ 0.13% Yuan 11.39 **↓** 0.09%

Euro

101 • 0.26% Pounds

Raw Cotton		TODAY PER CANDY	LAST 7 DAYS	THIS TIME LAST YEAR
	MCX Spot Rate	25550 🖡 0.20%	↓ 0.16%	1 46.08%
	Shankar 6 (29)	INR 55500 ↓ 0.18%	↓ 0.27%	1 53.74%
	Cotlook A Index	103.05 👃 0.24%	↓ 0.58 %	1 43.82

Cotton Yarn		TODAY PER KG	LAST 7 DAYS	THIS TIME LAST YEAR
	41s KW (India)	INR 285 = 0%	= 0%	1 33.18%
	60 CWC (India)	INR 396 = 0%	↓ 0.75%	1 38.46%
	30 KW (India)	INR 250 = 0%	= 0%	1 35.87%

Cotton Fabrics		TODAY PER METRE	LAST 7 DAYS	THIS TIME LAST YEAR
	60*60 Satin (144*66-48")	INR 49.5 = 0%	= 0 %	-
	40*40 Twill (132*64-63")	INR 66 = 0%	1.54%	-
	60*60 Satin (165*104-63")	INR 85 = 0%	= 0%	

^{*}All the rates are indicative and Ex-mill

National News

- 1. Inverted duty on textiles to be corrected from Jan '22: Indian FM
- 2. Spiralling freight cost a global phenomenon: Goyal
- 3. Need trainers in huge numbers to impart skill to 50 cr people: Skill Development Secy
- 4. India to impose duty on sodium hydrosulphite from China & Korea

International News

- 1. Bangladesh: Harnessing man-made fibre potential vital for Bangladesh economy
- 2. Pakistan: Textile, clothing exports grow 29pc in 2MFY22
- 3. Ukraine intends to purchase textile products from Uzbekistan
- 4. Karachi: HWA demands end to exploitation of workers engaged in cotton production